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Friday, 6 Feb 

All-day trip 
9:30-18:00 Psiloritis Unesco Global Geopark: 

Anogeia & Idaion Andron 

Saturday, 7 Feb 

10:00-12:00 Arkadi Monastery (A. Mailis) 

Sunday, 8 Feb 

11:30-15:30 Gortyn (A. Mailis) Ferryboat from 

Heraklio to Piraeus 

Monday, 9 Feb 

Morning 
Athens City tour 

Transfer from Piraeus to the airport 



 

Wednesday, 28 Jan 

Morning 
Arrival, pick-up 

City tour of Athens; Guided tour of Stavros 

Niarchos Foundation Cultural Center  

(R. Katavouta) 

 

Thursday, 29 Jan 

09:00-13:00 Ancient Agora, Museum in the 

Stoa of Attalos (Ν. Harokopos) 
17:00-19:00 AiTHERION Museum 

 

Friday, 30 Jan 

12:00-15:00 National Archaeological Museum 

(Ν. Harokopos) 
15:30 Chinese Embassy in Athens 

Guided tour of Plaka  

  (R. Katavouta) 

 

Saturday, 31 Jan 

12:00-20:00 Acropolis Hill & Acropolis 

Museum (N. Harokopos) 

Ferryboat from Piraeus to Chania 

 

Sunday, 1 Feb 

Arrival in Chania 

9:30-12:00 Guided tour of the historic city 

center (S. Trouli) 
12:00 Municipal Art Gallery of Chania 

Exhibition: Lydia Dambassina “Red 

Line” (guided by its curator C. V. 

Proimos)  

Transfer to Rethymno 

 

Monday, 2 Feb 

11:00-13:00 Venetian and Ottoman Crete: A 

Lecture and Guided Tour  

(A. Anastasopoulos) – Student 

Cultural Center “Xenia” 46 

Psarrou Street, Rethymno 
13:00-14:00 Reception at the City Hall of 

Rethymno 

 

Tuesday, 3 Feb 

9:15-15:00 Archaeological Museum of 

Heraklion & Knossos Palace  

  (A. Mailis) 

 

Wednesday, 4 Feb 

11:00-13:00 Law and Writing in Ancient Greek 

Philosophy (Ε. Kaklamanou & K. 

Papamanoli) - University Campus 

of Gallos (University Library 

Seminar Room) 
11:00-13:00 Lunch at the Student Club 

(provided) 

 

Thursday, 5 Feb 

8:30-11:30 Law in Ancient Greek Tragedy (A. 

Kavoulaki) – University Campus of 

Gallos (Room Δ7) 
11:30-2:30 Drama session in collaboration 

with «Drama & Music Club» of the 

Experimental High School of the 

University of Crete, Rethymno 

(coordinated by K. Beikaki, M. 

Manioudaki & M. Polaki) – 

University Campus of Gallos 

(Room Δ6) 
2:30-3:30 Lunch at the Student Club 

(provided) 
16:00-17:00 Guided tour of the University 

Library (E. Kovaiou) 

 


